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Aﬁl Monument Academy Track SEASON SUMMARY - GIRLS 2018

100m Hurdles Meet 100m Meet 200m Meet
Sydney McKenzie 18.20 PYTN Ashley Hardman 14.36 MAS Hannah Putnam 31.68 CMS2
Ashley Hardman 19.08 CMS2 Leslie Taylor 14.91 ELB Leslie Taylor 32.09 ELB
Rhone Peterson 20.18 LIM Kassidy Steeger 15.07 CMS2 Angelina Lundy 32.87 CHAMP
Evangelina Louden  21.82 CMS2 Kaylee Jones 15.09 MAS Illianna Corum 33.99 CVAN
Alena Shatteen 22.01 MAS Rhone Peterson 15.09 MAS Kassidy Steeger 34.79 LM
Laura Lambrech 15.16 MAS

400m Meet 800m Meet 1600m Meet
Jocelyn Millican 68.66 ELB Katie Wotta 2:36.62 ELB Katie Wotta 5:46.15 CMS2
Ashley Hardman 72.12 CMS2 Sydney McKenzie 2:50.72 CVAN Elena Torres 6:20.00 ELB
Sydney McKenzie 71.95 CHAMP Cheyenne Buckingham 2:52.87 CVAN Emma Thomas 6:41.00 ELB
Illianna Corum 76.57 CHAMP Emma Thomas 2:58.01 CHAMP Cheyenne Buckingham 6:44.96 CVAN
Bronwyn Mclntire 77.51 CVAN Elena Torres 2:58.56 CVAN Heather Taylor 7:00.27 PYTN
400m Relay [Team] Meet 800m Relay [Team] Meet 1600m Relay [Team] Meet
Hardman, Putnam 1:01.37 CMS2 Lambrech, Jones 2:06.87 CVAN Millican, McKenzie 5:01.99 CVAN
Louden, Steeger Peterson, Edwards L.Taylor, Thomas
Jones, Leighty 1:01.79 CHAMP Lambrech, Jones 2:10.25 CHAMP Ellis, McKenzie 5:10.27 CHAMP
Xxxxx, Steeger Xxxxx, Steeger Thomas, Millican
Millican, Rubinstein 1:04.82 ELB McKenzie, Mclntire 2:15.69 ELB Buckingham, Mcintire 5:18.70 LIM
Pinnow, Steeger O.Torres, Hardman E.Torres, Thomas
Steeger, Corum 1:05.12 CVAN Putnam, Marsh 2:17.81 ELB Thomas, H.Taylor 5:21.15 ELB
Ellis, Leighty Howarth, L.Taylor Mclntire, McKenzie
McKenzie, Lambreach 1:05.16 MAS Putnam, Foote 2:24.58 PYTN McKenzie, Mclntire 5:28.28 MAS
O.Torres, Jones Pinnow, L.Taylor Thomas, Wotta
400m Relay [Split — Top 5] Meet 800m Relay [Split — Top 5] Meet 1600m Relay [Split — Top 5] Meet
Kassidy Steeger 13.94 ELB Ashley Hardman 29.97 ELB Sydney McKenzie 73.63 ELB
Leslie Taylor 14.02 ELB Leslie Taylor 31.17 ELB Cheyenne Buckingham 76.33 LIM
Ashley Hardman 14.24 CMS2 Sydney McKenzie 32.70 ELB Emma Thomas 76.77 ELB
Anna Leighty 14.39 LIM Anna Leighty 32.93 LIM Elena Torres 81.41 LIM
Hannah Putnam 15.25 CMS2 Braylen Howarth 33.07 ELB Bronwyn Mclntire 81.50 LIM
Discus Meet Long Jump Meet 800m MEDLEY [Team] Meet
Amber Taylor 56-5 MAS Ashley Hardman 12-8.5 CMS2 Jones, L.Taylor 2:12.20 CHAMP
Angelina Lundy 52-5.5 CHAMP Bronwyn Mclntire 12-1 CHAMP Peterson, Millican
Emma Alsup 35-4 CHAMP Kassidy Steeger 11-4.5 CMS2 Edwards. Louden 2:18.08 CVAN
Myraezia Wyckoff 30-6 CHAMP Leslie Taylor 11-0.75 MAS Peterson, Buckingham
Rachael Foote 19-0 LIM Illianna Corum 10-8 CVAN .

Pinnow, Peterson 2:22.19 ELB
Shot Put Meet High Jump Meet O.Torres, Thomas
Alexandra Pinnow 22-4 MAS Katie Wotta 4-8 CVAN Marsh, O.Torres 2:24.57 CVAN
Angelina Lundy 19-7.25 PYTN Sydney McKenzie 4-6 CVAN Ellis, Millican
Rachael Foote 14-3 CHAMP Ashley Hardman 4-6 CMS2 H.Taylor, Jones 2:25.94 LIM
Alaina Feddes 10-11 CVAN Thomas, McKenzie

800m MEDLEY [Split — Leg] Meet
Triple Jump Meet Pole Vault Meet 1. Leslie Taylor 15.19 PYTN
Katie Wotta 32-5.5 CVAN Sydney McKenzie 7-0 CHAMP 2. Rhone Peterson 14.17 ELB
Sydney McKenzie 27-10 PYTN Rhone Peterson 5-6 CHAMP 3. Rhone Peterson 31.01 CHAMP
Anna Leighty 27-8.5 CHAMP 4. Jocelyn Millican 69.55 CHAMP
Sophia Edwards 26-3 CVAN
Jocelyn Millican 25-10.5 CHAMP
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Aﬁl Monument Academy Track

110m Hurdles
Bradley Larsen
Zach Ward
Josiah Higley
David Lundy

400m

Brandon Hemmer
Lucas Bossinger
Caleb Reiman
Sam Hall

Josiah Alafat

400m Relay [Team]
Wiltz, Jaxson
Phillips, Hemmer
Wiltz, Ward
Larsen, Phillips
Larsen, Reiman
Wiltz, Inama
Phillips, Hemmer
Faber, Inama
Larsen, Faber
Edwards, Inama

19.53
20.05
19.81
28.25

63.71
65.96
69.43
70.87
70.60

54.76

55.56

56.09

58.38

59.06

400m Relay [Split — Top 5]

Elijah Inama 11.37
Jevan Wiltz 13.09
Nolan Phillips 13.12
Bradley Larsen 13.15
Jaxson Edwards 14.05
Discus

Bradley Larsen 93-1
Caleb Reiman 88-9
Brandon Hemmer  84-8.5
lan Oldham 63-8
Jevan Wiltz 62-2
Shot Put

Bradley Larsen 43-2
Jaxson Edwards  37-11.25
Jevan Wiltz 32-4.5
Caleb Reiman 29-9.5
Jake Ruedin 15-0.5

MAS
MAS
CHAMP
PYTN

CMS2
ELB
PYTN
CVAN
CHAMP

CHAMP

CVAN

MAS

PYTN

ELB

PYTN
LM
ELB
ELB
LIM

MAS
ELB
CHAMP
MAS
CHAMP

CHAMP
CVAN
PYTN
CHAMP
PYTN

Monument Academy Track and Field

SEASON SUMMARY - BOYS

100m

Elijah Inama
Bradley Larsen
Nolan Phillips
Jevan Wiltz
Brandon Hemmer

800m

Sam Hall

Zach Ward

Lucas Bossinger
Jayden Throgmorton
Colton Edelbach

800m Relay [Team]
Hemmer, Jaxson
Phillips, Larsen
Larsen, Hemmer
Ward, Inama

Wiltz, Beck

Hall, Inama

Rogers, Beck
Faber, Ward

Reiman, Wiltz
Beck, Oldham

11.91
12.81
13.76
13.91
14.25

2:34.01
2:35.44
2:37.63
2:57.43
2:58.00

1:51.14

1:52.71

2:01.90

2:12.66

2:18.56

800m Relay [Split — Top 5]

Elijah Inama
Zach Ward
Eason Rogers
Jevan Wiltz
lan Oldham

Long Jump
Elijah Inama
Nolan Phillips
Caleb Reiman
Jevan Wiltz
Josiah Higley

Triple Jump
Nolan Phillips
Brandon Hemmer
Josiah Alafat
Caleb Reiman
Jevan Wiltz

26.03
29.45
30.14
30.52
31.50

17-2
14-2
14-1
13-4
12-8

30-4.25
30-0.5
29-11.5

29-10
28-6

2018 Record Book

MAS
MAS
ELB
CVAN
PYTN

ELB
ELB
CHAMP
ELB
ELB

CHAMP

CVAN

PYTN

ELB

LIM

PYTN
ELB
ELB
LIM
LIM

ELB
ELB
CVAN
MAS
CMS2

CMS2
CMS2
CVAN
CHAMP
CVAN

200m

Bradley Larsen
Elijah Inama
Nolan Phillips
Brandon Hemmer
Jevan Wiltz

1600m

Lucas Bossinger
Sam Hall

Jayden Throgmorton
Colton Edelbach
Zach Ward

1600m Relay [Team]
Bossinger, E.Inama
Hall, Edwards
Reiman, Throgmorton
Hall, Edwards
Bossinger, Edwards
Carlander, Hall

Bossinger, Edelbach
Madruga, Hemmer

Throgmorton, Walsh
Madruga, Hall

27.41
27.78
28.49
28.72
28.86

5:42.25
5:54.12
6:18.02
6:30.65
6:31.31

4:24.46

4:38.65

4:39.34

4:52.72

5:07.20

1600m Relay [Split — Top 5]

Jaxson Edwards
Brandon Hemmer
Lucas Bossinger
Caleb Reiman
Sam Hall

High Jump
Elijah Inama
Jaxson Edwards
Bradley Larsen
Patrick Madruga
Luke Walsh

Pole Vault
Jaxson Edwards
Bradley Larsen

63.97
67.34
68.70
68.56
69.99

5-2
4-2
3-10
3-10

9-6
7-6

2018

ELB
MAS
CMS2
CMS2
PYTN

CHAMP
MAS
ELB
ELB
MAS

CVAN

ELB

LIM

ELB

PYTN

LIM
ELB
LIM
ELB
PYTN

ELB
ELB
MAS
MAS
MAS

CHAMP
CHAMP
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mMonument Academy Track

100m Hurdles
Ashley Hardman
Katie Wotta
Sydney McKenzie
Sophia Edwards
Emily Plott

400m

Jocelyn Millican
Ashley Hardman
Sophia Edwards
Haley Cook
Haley Bever

400m Relay [Split]
Madison Castro
Sarah Connelly
Maddi Smith
Anna Leighty
Ashley Hardman

Discus
Maddison Kuo
Amber Taylor
Shannon Rymut
Haley Cook
Emma Alsup

Shot Put
Alexandra Pinnow
Madison Kuo
Sydney McKenzie
Haley Cook

Julia Matson

High Jump

Haley Bever

Julia Matson
Madison Castro
Ashley Hardman
Katie Wotta
Sydney McKenzie

19.31
19.81
20.12
21.00
21.08

73.00
76.07
79.20
79.72
80.16

13.70
14.70
15.38
15.43
15.46

61-7
48-3
42-4
41-5
34-4

19-7
18-1.5
16-6
16-2
16-0

4-2
4-2
4-0

3-10

3-10

3-10

Bold Entry = Current Season

Monument Academy Track and Field

Year
2016
2016
2016
2017
2011

Year
2017
2016
2017
2014
2016

Year
2015
2014
2010
2016
2016

Year
2016
2017
2015
2014
2017

Year
2016
2016
2016
2014
2015

Year
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016

ALL-TIME RECORDS - 6" GRADE GIRLS

100m

Madison Castro
Haley Bever
Madison Kuo
Ashley Hardman
Katie Wotta

800m

Katie Wotta
Jocelyn Millican
Elena Torres
Anna Castro
Sydney McKenzie

800m Relay [Split]
Sophia Edwards
Jocelyn Millican
Ashley Hardman
Madison Castro
Haley Bever

Long Jump
Ashley Hardman
Leslie Taylor
Haley Bever
Anna Castro
Madison Castro

Triple Jump
Katie Wotta
Sydney McKenzie
Julia Matson
Haley Cook
Reagan Hitzler

Pole Vault

2018 Record Book

14.03
14.88
15.08
15.09
15.11

2:47.31
2:58.22
2:58.56
3:00.20
3:02.62

32.00
32.33
32.82
33.14
33.15

12-8
11-10
11-2
11-1.25
10-11

26-5.5
24-8
24-4.5
22-6
22-3

Year
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016

Year
2016
2017
2018
2017
2016

Year
2017
2017
2016
2015
2016

Year
2016
2017
2016
2017
2015

Year
2016
2016
2015
2014
2016

Year

200m

Madison Castro
Haley Bever
Ashley Hardman
Madison Kuo
Kaylee Jones

1600m

Katie Wotta
Sydney McKenzie
Elena Torres
Jocelyn Millican
Anna Castro

1600m Relay [Split]
Jocelyn Millican
Katie Wotta

Leslie Taylor

Anna Castro

Emily Plott

20 May 2018

Year

31.27 2015
31.96 2016
32.07 2016
32.78 2016
33.02 2016
Year

6:05.52 2016
6:14.65 2016
6:20.00 2018
6:38.59 2017
6:39.84 2017
Year

74.01 2017
76.81 2016
78.82 2017
78.96 2017
80.52 2011

800m MEDLEY [Split - Leg]

1. Madison Castro
2. Madison Kuo

3. Sophia Edwards
4. Anna Castro

15.65
15.40
32.55
77.24

Year
2015
2016
2017
2017
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mMonument Academy Track

110m Hurdles

Trevor Bradley 20.75
Gavin Dillman 21.94
Harris Cunningham  22.40
Isaiah Corum 23.25
Matthew Wood 25.25
400m

Lucas Bossinger 65.96
John Reimann 71.93
Andrew Beaudoin 77.57
David Lundy 80.86
Travis Petty 83.35

400m Relay [Split]

Elijah Inama 12.91
Jaxson Edwards 14.03
Jeffrey Dunston 14.13
John Reimann 14.15
Sean Eller 14.44
Discus

Carson Schlem 73-9
Bradley Larsen 66-7
Andrew Beaudoin 51-1
Nathan Moore 40-9
David Lundy 42-8
Shot Put

Carson Schlem 28-6.5
Bradley Larsen 27-3.75
Jaxson Edwards 26-2.5
Elijah Inama 22-8
Collin Silva 22-8

Bold Entry = Current Season

Monument Academy Track and Field

Year
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015

Year
2018
2013
2012
2018
2015

Year
2016
2016
2012
2013
2012

Year
2013
2016
2012
2013
2018

Year
2013
2016
2016
2016
2014

ALL-TIME RECORDS - 6" GRADE BOYS

100m

Elijah Inama 13.51
Travis Petty 13.65
Lucas Bossinger 14.32
John Reimann 14.46
Jeffrey Dunston 14.51
800m

Lucas Bossinger 2:37.63
Collin Silva 3:01.20
Chance Foster 3:02.06
John Reimann 3:04.19
Bradley Strong 3:04.32
800m Relay [Split]

Jack Velten 29.92
Jaxson Edwards 29.95
John Reimann 30.75
Jeffrey Dunston 30.75
Gavin Dillman 31.84
Long Jump

Travis Petty 14-3
Elijah Inama 13-5
Trevor Bradley 13-2.5
Gavin Dillman 13-1
Sean Eller 13-0.5
Triple Jump

Andrew Beaudoin 26-11
Sean Eller 26-2.5
Josiah Alafat 25-8
Patrick Madruga 24-11
Chance Foster 23-8

2018 Record Book

Year
2016
2015
2018
2013
2012

Year
2018
2014
2013
2013
2014

Year
2011
2016
2013
2012
2015

Year
2015
2016
2016
2015
2012

Year
2012
2012
2017
2018
2013

200m

Travis Petty
Gavin Dillman
Jeffrey Dunston
Isaiah Corum
Collin Silva

1600m

Lucas Bossinger
Jack Velten
Collin Silva
Jordan Merritt
Chance Foster

1600m Relay [Split]

Lucas Bossinger
Jaxson Edwards
John Reimann
Elijah Inama
Patrick Madruga

High Jump
Jaxson Edwards
Elijah Inama
Andrew Beaudoin
Gavin Dillman
Matthew Wood

Pole Vault

20 May 2018
Year
30.50 2015
30.83 2015
31.28 2012
31.34 2015
31.61 2014
Year
5:42.25 2018
6:23.47 2011
6:23.63 2014
7:13.08 2015
7:59.02 2013
Year
68.70 2018
71.53 2016
73.55 2013
77.93 2016
79.34 2018
Year
4-6 2016
4-6 2016
4-6 2012
4-0 2015
4-0 2015
Year
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mMonument Academy Track

100m Hurdles
Sydney McKenzie 17.91

Shelby Wood 19.22
Katie Wotta 19.30
Rhone Peterson 19.56
Eden Bonser 20.12
400m

Jocelyn Millican 68.66
Eden Bonser 69.81
Madison Castro 73.09
Emily Cook 74.75
Katie Wotta 72.08

400m Relay [Split]
Heather Bayer-Pinnow13.53

Leslie Taylor 14.02
Victoria Berman 14.08
Maddi Smith 14.23
Elizabeth Rymut 14.40
Discus

Madison Kuo 62-3
Shannon Rymut 57-2
Amber Taylor 56-5
Emily Cook 51-2

Sydney McKenzie 46-0

Shot Put

Heather Bayer-Pinnow 23-1
Tirzah Petropulos 21-3
Elsa DeHerrera 20-0
Sydney McKenzie 18-9
Angelina Lundy 18-5.5
Pole Vault

Sydney McKenzie 6-0
Ashley Hardman 6-0

Bold Entry = Current Season

Monument Academy Track and Field

Year
2017
2015
2017
2017
2015

Year
2018
2015
2016
2012
2017

Year
2016
2018
2016
2011
2014

Year
2017
2016
2018
2012
2017

Year
2016
2012
2012
2017
2017

Year
2017
2017

ALL-TIME RECORDS - 7*" GRADE GIRLS

100m

Madison Castro
Grace Szucs
Ashley Hardman
Kaylee Jones
Madison Kuo

800m

Maddie Mullen
Katie Wotta
Jayven Howarth
Sydney McKenzie
Jocelyn Millican

800m Relay [Split]
Scarlett Bastin
Maddi Smith
Sydney McKenzie
Madison Castro
Leslie Taylor

Long Jump
Grace Szucs
Sydney McKenzie
Shelby Wood
Ashley Hardman
Madison Kuo

Triple Jump
Katie Wotta
Sydney McKenzie
Shelby Wood
Sophia Edwards
Jocelyn Millican

High Jump

Tirzah Petropulos
Katie Wotta
Shelby Wood
Scarlett Bastin
Ashley Hardman
Sydney McKenzie
Grace Szucs
Emma Thompson

2018 Record Book

13.97
14.16
14.32
14.71
14.72

2:45.90
2:49.14
2:55.45
2:58.65
3:01.00

29.27
29.44
30.70
30.94
31.17

13-6
13-1
12-8.5
12-8
12-6.75

30-5
29-4
29-0.5
26-3
25-10.5

4-7
4-4
4-4

4-2
4-2
4-2

Year
2016
2014
2017
2017
2017

Year
2010
2017
2016
2017
2018

Year
2012
2011
2017
2016
2018

Year
2014
2017
2015
2017
2017

Year
2017
2017
2015
2018
2018

Year
2012
2017
2015
2012
2017
2017
2014
2011

20 May 2018
200m Year
Scarlett Bastin 30.28 2012
Maddi Smith 30.53 2011
Madison Castro 31.27 2016
Hannah Putnam 31.68 2018
Sydney McKenzie 31.88 2017
Eden Bonser 31.88 2015
1600m Year
Katie Wotta 6:05.09 2017
Sydney McKenzie  6:20.59 2017
Maddie Mullen 6:23.00 2010
Jayven Howarth 6:24.20 2016
Anna Wahl 6:59.09 2012
1600m Relay [Split] Year
Katie Wotta 70.44 2017
Madison Castro 70.70 2016
Eden Bonser 71.05 2015
Maddi Smith 73.44 2011
Sydney McKenzie 73.68 2017
800m MEDLEY [Split - Leg] Year
1. Madison Castro 14.03 2016
2. Madison Kuo 14.12 2017
3. Heather Bayer-Pinnow 30.50 2016
4. Jocelyn Millican 69.55 2018

N



mMonument Academy Track

110m Hurdles

Josiah Higley 19.81
Zach Ward 20.44
Andrew Beaudoin 20.59
Isaiah Sampson 20.86
Justin Ochsner 22.41
400m

Brandon Hemmer 63.71
Isaiah Sampson 64.15
Jake Weems 66.78
Scott Hardman 67.19

Bailey Rosenstrauch  69.64

400m Relay [Split]

Travis Petty 12.22
Elijah Inama 12.77
Jaxson Edwards 13.04
Nolan Phillips 13.12
Bradley Larsen 13.64
Discus

Bradley Larsen 99-10
Brandon Hemmer  84-8.5
Collin Silva 72-6
Nathan Moore 72-5
Caleb Reiman 71-9.5
Shot Put

Bradley Larsen 35-5
Jaxson Edwards 29-6.5
Grant Mathey 27-6
Collin Silva 26-4
Caleb Reiman 24-1

Bold Entry = Current Season

Monument Academy Track and Field

Year
2018
2017
2013
2011
2012

Year
2018
2011
2010
2016
2011

Year
2016
2017
2017
2018
2017

Year
2017
2018
2015
2014
2017

Year
2017
2017
2014
2015
2017

ALL-TIME RECORDS - 7*" GRADE BOYS

100m

Travis Petty 12.21
Grant Mathey 12.56
Elijah Inama 12.88
Scott Hardman 13.08

Bailey Rosenstrauch  13.75

800m

Colby Larsen 2:36.33
John Reimann 2:41.08
Collin Silva 2:41.14
Zach Petropolus 2:43.27
Zach Ward 2:48.83
800m Relay [Split]

Elijah Inama 27.30
Jaxson Edwards 27.67
Grant Mathey 29.31
Bailey Rosenstrauch  30.19
Matthew Wood 30.31
Long Jump

Travis Petty 14-10.25
Elijah Inama 14-9
Scott Hardman 14-5.75
Nolan Phillips 14-2
Matthew Wood 13-6.25
Triple Jump

Nolan Phillips 30-4.25

Brandon Hemmer  30-0.5
Josiah Alafat 29-11.5
Andrew Beaudoin 29-9.5
Sean Eller 25-11

2018 Record Book

Year
2016
2014
2017
2016
2011

Year
2015
2014
2015
2010
2017

Year
2017
2017
2014
2011
2016

Year
2016
2017
2016
2018
2016

Year
2018
2018
2018
2013
2013

200m

Travis Petty

Grant Mathey
Nolan Phillips
Brandon Hemmer
Scott Hardman

1600m

Colby Larsen
Evan Ochsner
Collin Silva
Logan Bocovich
Sam Hall

1600m Relay [Split]
Grant Mathey
Collin Silva

Colby Larsen

Isaiah Sampson
Travis Petty

High Jump

Elijah Inama

Jaxson Edwards
Andrew Beaudoin
Colby Larsen
Matthew Wood
Bailey Rosenstrauch
Isaiah Sampson

Pole Vault
Jaxson Edwards
Elijah Inama

20 May 2018
Year
27.34 2016
27.57 2014
28.49 2018
28.72 2018
28.82 2016
Year
5:50.71 2015
5:56.37 2012
5:57.41 2015
5:57.87 2014
6:05.14 2017
Year
63.57 2014
66.38 2015
67.47 2015
67.71 2011
68.29 2016
Year
5-0 2017
4-9 2017
4-7 2013
4-6 2015
4-4 2016
4-4 2011
4-4 2011
Year
7-6 2017
6-0 2017
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A;&Monument Academy Track

100m Hurdles
Tirzah Petropluos
Shelby Wood
Sydney McKenzie
Ashley Hardman
Bianca Gonzales

400m

Maddi Smith
Madison Castro
Scarlett Bastin
Grace Gulig
Eden Bonser

400m Relay [Split]
Scarlett Bastin
Anna Mason
Tirzah Petropulos
Maddi Smith
Kassidy Steeger

Discus

Grace Szucs

Emily Cook
Shannon Rymut
Annalese Edwards
Tara Johnston

Shot Put

Alexandra Pinnow

Avery Bell
Angelina Lundy
Grace Szucs
Annie Ackerman

Pole Vault
Sydney McKenzie
Rhone Peterson
Madison Castro

16.77
17.22
18.19
19.08
19.65

66.28
66.89
67.59
68.42
68.50

12.18
13.38
13.65
13.66
13.94

59-11
58-7
57-4
57-0
55-9

22-4
20-9

19-7.25

17-6

17-3.5

7-0
5-6

Bold Entry = Current Season

Monument Academy Track and Field

Year
2013
2016
2018
2018
2014

Year
2012
2017
2013
2016
2016

Year
2013
2016
2013
2012
2018

Year
2015
2013
2017
2016
2014

Year
2018
2012
2018
2015
2015

Year
2018
2018
2017

ALL-TIME RECORDS - 8" GRADE GIRLS 20 May 2018
100m Year 200m Year
Madison Castro 13.33 2017 Jordan Gouner 28.77 2014
Grace Gulig 13.45 2016 Scarlett Bastin 29.09 2013
Anna Mason 13.60 2016 Maddi Smith 29.33 2012
Jordan Gouner 13.64 2014 Anna Mason 30.02 2016
Maddi Smith 13.72 2012 Annalese Edwards 30.07 2016
800m Year 1600m Year
Katie Wotta 2:36.62 2018 Katie Wotta 5:46.15 2018
Taryn Christoff 2:46.70 2011 Faith Clear 6:05.21 2014
Faith Clear 2:48.88 2014 Jayven Howarth 6:07.23 2017
Sydney McKenzie 2:50.72 2018 Shannon Rymut 6:32.65 2017
Shannon Rymut 2:52.19 2017 Ally Herebic 6:37.53 2012
800m Relay [Split] Year 1600m Relay [Split] Year
Anna Mason 26.69 2016 Madison Castro 68.52 2017
Grace Gulig 27.89 2016 Grace Gulig 69.45 2016
Annalese Edwards 28.59 2016 Ally Herebic 70.18 2012
Jordan Gouner 29.18 2014 Jayven Howarth 72.40 2017
Eden Bonser 29.23 2016 Shelby Wood 72.45 2016
Long Jump Year 800m MEDLEY [Split - Leg] Year
Grace Gulig 13-9 2016 1. Eden Bonser 15.10 2016
Tirzah Petropulos 13-7 2013 2. Rhone Peterson  14.17 2018
Lilly Cunningham 13-2.5 2015 3. Scarlett Bastin 29.41 2013
Madison Castro 13-2 2017 4. Jayven Howarth 70.17 2017
Ashley Hardman 12-8.5 2018
Triple Jump Year
Katie Wotta 32-5.5 2018
Shelby Wood 32-5 2016
Sydney McKenzie 27-10 2018
Anna Leighty 27-8.5 2018
Bianca Gonzales 26-11.5 2014
High Jump Year
Annalese Edwards 4-9 2016
Shelby Wood 4-9 2016
Katie Wotta 4-8 2018
Scarlett Bastin 4-8 2013
Ashley Hardman 4-6 2018
Sydney McKenzie 4-6 2018

2018 Record Book
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A;&Monument Academy Track

110m Hurdles
Nathan Strickling 18.16

Colby Larsen 18.46
Justin Ochsner 19.52
Bradley Larsen 19.53

Andrew Beaudoin 19.69

400m

Zach Petropulos 62.20
Jonah Gishwiller 62.50
Scott Hardman 65.40
Collin Silva 65.40
Jake Weems 66.78

400m Relay [Split]

Travis Petty 10.71
Elijah Inama 11.37
Kevin Kirbow 11.83
Scott Hardman 11.88
Evan Swanigan 12.03
Discus

Justin Ochsner 98-11
Collin Silva 94-6
Bradley Larsen 93-1
Bodie Edelbach 91-7
Caleb Reiman 88-9
Shot Put

Bradley Larsen 43-2
Jaxson Edwards 37-11.25
Scott Hardman 33-10
Jevan Wiltz 32-4.5
Collin Silva 30-10

Bold Entry = Current Season

Monument Academy Track and Field

Year
2014
2016
2013
2018
2014

Year
2011
2016
2017
2016
2010

Year
2017
2018
2011
2017
2017

Year
2013
2016
2018
2017
2018

Year
2018
2018
2017
2018
2016

ALL-TIME RECORDS - 8"" GRADE BOYS

100m

Travis Petty 11.51
Elijah Inama 11.91
Scott Hardman 12.33
Bradley Larsen 12.81
Kevin Kirbow 12.96
800m

Colby Larsen 2:25.59
Dominic Patterson 2:27.60
Collin Silva 2:31.00
Ryan Matson 2:32.89
Sam Hall 2:34.01

800m Relay [Split]

Travis Petty 24.23
Elijah Inama 26.03
Bailey Rosenstrauch 27.32
Zach Petropulos 27.43
Nathan Moore 27.54
Long Jump

Elijah Inama 17-2
Travis Petty 16-3
Evan Swanigan 15-11
Scott Hardman 15-0
Ryan Matson 14-5.5
Triple Jump

Travis Petty 34-10
Andrew Beaudoin 31-8.5
Jordan Merritt 30-5
Caleb Reiman 29-0
Sean Eller 28-11

2018 Record Book

Year
2017
2018
2017
2018
2011

Year
2016
2010
2016
2014
2018

Year
2017
2018
2012
2011
2015

Year
2018
2017
2017
2017
2014

Year
2017
2014
2017
2018
2014

20 May 2018
200m Year
Travis Petty 23.96 2017
Scott Hardman 26.19 2017
Bailey Rosenstrauch 27.12 2012
Bradley Larsen 27.41 2018
Elijah Inama 27.78 2018
1600m Year
Zach Petropulos 5:34.88 2011
Ryan Matson 5:36.71 2014
Colby Larsen 5:36.96 2016
Tommy Herebic 5:43.37 2011
Evan Ochsner 5:46.83 2013
1600m Relay [Split] Year
Scott Hardman 60.59 2017
Paul Reimann 61.33 2012
Dominic Patterson 62.57 2010
Colby Larsen 63.79 2016
Jaxson Edwards 63.97 2018
High Jump Year
Elijah Inama 5-8 2018
Jaxson Edwards 5-2 2018
Colby Larsen 5-0 2016
Bailey Rosenstrauch  4-10 2012
Isaiah Corum 4-8.25 2017
Scott Hardman 4-8.25 2017
Pole Vault Year
Jaxson Edwards 9-6 2018
Scott Hardman 8-0 2017
Bradley Larsen 7-6 2018
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A;%Monument Academy Track

100m Hurdles
Tirzah Petropulos 16.77

Shelby Wood 17.22
Sydney McKenzie 17.91
Katie Wotta 19.30

Ashley Hardman 19.08

400m

Maddi Smith 66.28
Madison Castro 66.89
Scarlett Bastin 67.59
Grace Gulig 68.42
Eden Bonser 68.50

400m Relay [Team]

Hardman, Berman 58.83
Bonser, Mason

Bonser, Zarkovacki 59.09
Coppock, Mason

Gouner, A.Wood 59.40
Szucs, Gonzales

Coppock, Zarkovacki 1:00.20
Kuo, Mason

Connelly, Szucs 1:00.60
Gouner, Gonzales

400m Relay [Split]

Scarlett Bastin 12.18
Anna Mason 13.38
Heather Bayer-Pinnow 13.53
Tirzah Petropulos 13.65
Maddi Smith 13.66
Discus

Maddie Kuo 62-3
Grace Szucs 59-11
Emily Cook 58-7
Shannon Rymut 57-4

Annalese Edwards 57-0

Shot Put

Heather Bayer-Pinnow 23-1
Alexandra Pinnow 22-4
Tirzah Petropulos 21-3
Avery Bell 20-9
Elsa DeHerrera 20-0
Pole Vault

Sydney McKenzie 7-0
Ashley Hardman 6-0
Rhone Peterson 5-6
Madison Castro 5-6

Monument Academy Track and Field

Year
2013
2016
2017
2017
2018

Year
2012
2017
2013
2016
2016

Year
2016

2016

2014

2016

2014

Year
2013
2016
2016
2013
2012

Year
2017
2015
2013
2017
2016

Year
2016
2018
2012
2012
2012

Year
2018
2017
2018
2017

ALL-TIME RECORDS - [Q\RNc[:;\0]35 GIRLS

100m

Madison Castro 13.33
Grace Gulig 13.45
Anna Mason 13.60
Jordan Gouner 13.64
Maddi Smith 13.72
800m

Katie Wotta 2:36.62
Maddie Mullen 2:45.90
Taryn Christoff 2:46.70
Katie Wotta 2:47.31
Faith Clear 2:48.88

800m Relay [Team]

M.Castro, A.Edwards  2:00.95
G.Gulig, Mason

G.Gulig, Hardman 2:01.06
Bonser, Mason

Bonser, Ka.Douglas 2:02.97
Mason, Coppock

M.Castro, Ka.Douglas  2:04.71
Bayer-Pinnow, Mason
Lambrech, Jones 2:06.87
Millican, Edwards

800m Relay [Split]

Anna Mason 26.69
Grace Gulig 27.89
Annalese Edwards 28.59
Jordan Gouner 29.18
Eden Bonser 29.23
Long Jump

Grace Gulig 13-9
Tirzah Petropulos 13-7
Grace Szucs 13-6
Lilly Cunningham 13-2.5
Madison Castro 13-2
Triple Jump

Katie Wotta 32-5.5
Shelby Wood 32-5
Sydney McKenzie 29-4
Anna Leighty 27-8.5
Bianca Gonzales 26-11.5
High Jump

Annalese Edwards 4-9
Shelby Wood 4-9
Katie Wotta 4-8
Scarlett Bastin 4-8
Tirzah Petropulos 4-7

2018 Record Book

Year
2017
2016
2016
2014
2012

Year
2018
2010
2011
2016
2014

Year
2016

2016

2016

2016

2018

Year
2016
2016
2016
2014
2016

Year
2016
2013
2014
2015
2017

Year
2018
2016
2017
2018
2014

Year
2016
2016
2018
2013
2012

20 May 2018
200m Year
Jordan Gouner 28.77 2014
Scarlett Bastin 29.09 2013
Maddi Smith 29.33 2012
Anna Mason 30.02 2016
Annalese Edwards 30.07 2016
1600m Year
Katie Wotta 5:46.15 2018
Faith Clear 6:05.21 2014
Jayven Howarth 6:07.23 2017
Sydney McKenzie  6:14.65 2016
Elena Torres 6:20.00 2018
1600m Relay [Team] Year
S.Wood, M.Castro 4:46.80 2016
A.Edwards, G.Gulig
Wotta, L.Taylor 4:58.35 2017
Peterson, M.Castro
M.Castro, Berman 5:00.32 2016
A.Edwards, Bonser
M.Castro, J.Howarth 5:01.28 2016
Bonser, G.Gulig
Millican, McKenzie 5:01.99 2018
L.Taylor, Thomas
1600m Relay [Split] Year
Madison Castro 68.52 2017
Grace Gulig 69.45 2016
Ally Herebic 70.18 2012
Katie Wotta 70.44 2017
Eden Bonser 71.05 2015
800m MEDLEY [Team] Year
Jones, L.Taylor 2:12.20 2018
Peterson, Millican
Bonser, Kuo 2:14.02 2016
Bayer-Pinnow, M.Castro
Weems, Plott 2:14.56 2011
E.Thompson, M.Smith
K.Smith, Leighty 2:14.63 2017
Berman, McKenzie
McKenzie, Kuo 2:14.72 2017
Lambrech, J.Howarth
800m MEDLEY [Split - Leg] Year
1. Madison Castro 14.03 2016
2. Madison Kuo 14.12 2017
3. Scarlett Bastin 29.41 2013
4. Jocelyn Millican  69.55 2018
Bold Entry = Current Season
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mMonument Academy Track

110m Hurdles

Nathan Strickling 18.16
Colby Larsen 18.46
Justin Ochsner 19.52
Bradley Larsen 19.53
Andrew Beaudoin 19.69
400m

Zach Petropulos 62.20
Jonah Gishwiller 62.50
Brandon Hemmer 63.71
Isaiah Sampson 64.15
Scott Hardman 65.40
400m Relay [Team]

Swanigan, Hardman 50.69
Merritt, Petty

Swanigan, E.Inama 53.39
B.Larsen, Petty

Corum, Ward 53.62
Merritt, Petty

Swanigan, Wood 54.38
Merritt, Petty

Wiltz, Phillips 54.76
Higley, C.Reiman

400m Relay [Split]

Travis Petty 10.71
Elijah Inama 11.37
Kevin Kirbow 11.83
Scott Hardman 11.88
Evan Swanigan 12.03
Discus

Bradley Larson 99-10
Justin Ochsner 98-11
Collin Silva 94-6
Bodie Edelbach 91-7
Caleb Reiman 88-9
Shot Put

Bradley Larsen 43-2
Jaxson Edwards 37-11.25
Scott Hardman 33-10
Jevan Wiltz 32-4.5
Collin Silva 30-10

Bold Entry = Current Season

Monument Academy Track and Field

Year
2014
2016
2013
2018
2014

Year
2011
2016
2018
2011
2017

Year
2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

Year
2017
2018
2011
2017
2017

Year
2017
2013
2016
2017
2018

Year
2018
2018
2017
2018
2016

ALL-TIME RECORDS — [JUNc]:7:\s] 35 BOYS

100m

Travis Petty
Elijah Inama
Scott Hardman
Grant Mathey
Bradley Larsen

800m

Colby Larsen
Dominic Patterson
Collin Silva

Ryan Matson

Sam Hall

800m Relay [Team]
Hemmer, Edwards
Phillips, Larsen

Larsen, Hemmer
Ward, E.Inama

Merritt, Guzman
Wood, Petty

Kirbow, Rosenstrauch

11.51
11.91
12.33
12.56
12.81

2:25.59
2:27.60
2:31.00
2:32.89
2:34.01

1:51.14

1:52.71

1:56.38

1:58.63

Al.Roberts, Petropulos

P.Reimann, J.Ochsner

2:01.00

Zarkovacki, Rosenstrauch

800m Relay [Split]
Travis Petty

Elijah Inama

Elijah Inama

Bailey Rosenstrauch
Zach Petropulos

Long Jump
Elijah Inama
Travis Petty
Evan Swanigan
Scott Hardman
Ryan Matson

Triple Jump
Travis Petty
Andrew Beaudoin
Jordan Merritt
Nolan Phillips
Brandon Hemmer

24.23
26.03
27.30
27.32
27.43

17-2
16-3
15-11
15-0
14-5.5

34-10
31-8.5
30-5
30-4.25
30-0.5

2018 Record Book

Year
2017
2018
2017
2014
2018

Year
2016
2010
2016
2014
2018

Year
2018

2018

2017

2011

2012

Year
2017
2018
2017
2012
2011

Year
2018
2017
2017
2017
2014

Year
2017
2014
2017
2018
2018

20 May 2018
200m Year
Travis Petty 23.96 2017
Scott Hardman 26.19 2017
Bailey Rosenstrauch 27.12 2012
Bradley Larsen 27.41 2018
Grant Mathey 27.57 2014
1600m Year
Zach Petropulos 5:34.88 2011
Ryan Matson 5:36.71 2014
Colby Larsen 5:36.96 2016
Lucas Bossinger 5:42.25 2018
Tommy Herebic 5:43.37 2011
1600m Relay [Team] Year
Bossinger, E.Inama 4:24.46 2018
Hall, Edwards
Cade, Hardman 4:25.88 2016
Gishwiller, Silva
Guzman, Swanigan 4:34.50 2017
Edelbach, Hardman
Kirbow, Zarkovacki 4:37.19 2011
Sampson, Petropulos
Reiman, Throgmorton 4:38.65 2018
Hall, Edwards
1600m Relay [Split] Year
Scott Hardman 60.59 2017
Paul Reimann 61.33 2012
Dominic Patterson 62.57 2010
Grant Mathey 63.57 2014
Colby Larsen 63.79 2016
High Jump Year
Elijah Inama 5-8 2018
Jaxson Edwards 5-2 2018
Colby Larsen 5-0 2016
Bailey Rosenstrauch  4-10 2012
Isaiah Corum 4-8.25 2017
Scott Hardman 4-8.25 2017
Pole Vault Year
Jaxson Edwards 9-6 2018
Scott Hardman 8-0 2017
Bradley Larsen 7-6 2018
Elijah Inama 6-0 2017
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